WARRANTY KEY:
T
A
B
L
E
O
F

advertising with
additional space to
display your message
shown with Horizon Standard tabletop folding
panel display (see page 22)
4’ table throws
now available for
smaller tables
4 foot full: TBL-T-4-F
4 foot economy: TBL-T-4-E
6 foot full: TBL-T-6-F
6 foot economy: TBL-T-6-E
8 foot full: TBL-T-8-F
8 foot economy: TBL-T-8-E
TABLE RUNNERS
24” full: TBL-R-24-F
24” economy: TBL-R-24-E
30” full: TBL-R-30-F
30” economy: TBL-R-30-E
60” full: TBL-R-60-F
60” economy: TBL-R-60-E
- accent your solid colored table throw with
a full color printed runner
- available in 3 widths
CONVERTIBLE